A=71 F4R % I
SOUP / RICE

INCDOBEEER  JHIEMDER

Fried rice with sea urchin

Tzl REEES

Seafood soup in tea pot

BRWY)  EERS

Seafood clear soup

PBIRIE - 55

Miso soup

FeWizk L RWiEE

Steamed egg with chicken, shrimps and gingko

BIEA 127X
ISEIE - RRaL.
UDON / SOBA / RAMEN

BAZ— X BRAAAE

Pork ramen

HSRD AN 3-F — A2 HUfsR IR A
Hell spicy ramen

FIAREE 9 £ A MIFRERE S A

Wagyu inaniwa udon

RERGENEIE O & A KIFEESX
Tempura with hot inaniwa udon

REREERC LTEE D EA KRIFEALTESS
Tempura with cold inaniwa udon

ES RNV PN |
Somen in fish soup

EIPWREEE O EAIZIE  BREREEA RN
Hot inaniwa udon / Soba

#H

il
3
5

AROULRRE D EAIZIE  ARBESX
Cold inaniwa udon / Soba

ARKTFBZE T HH R T4 E R
Chazuke with cod roe

10% D —EAEPBEMAE S ET,
Fin—RisE

All prices are subject to 10% service charge

WREEETRYABBUEIR - SHERE Z AT SRS A

If you have allergiesto any food, please inform your service staff before ordering

$680
$80
$90
$50

$60

$228

$228

$268

$180

$180

$120

$90

$90

$90

BAR M
NAGOMI
JACANESE RESTAURANT

A5 WAGY
e
U 4o ikt
BEABURES B

Grilled dried silverfish, braised ox-tongue with miso

IE=
FERFIZE(A ), E5, L H
HARNIE, BEf, H T

Wagyu beef, tuna, scallop

Y]
A7 —%

H AR A4
Wagyu beef fillet with garlic

A R EAT

FIAFE SIS
Braised wagyu beef with bean curd

rE
b L
GIES

Fried rice with wagyu beef

fielbs
BRI
L5

Miso soup

HER

BEPEYET A A7 — 2

FETH
Sweet potato ice-cream

An additional glass of kitaakita nigori-sake at HK$68
55/1$68 =M ILPKE & E—FF
HK$1,688/fHl— ARk

&% $1,688 T
HK$1,688 per person

10% D —EZEARRIMFE S ET,
Shi—e %
All prices are subject to 10% service charge

MRS BV BRUEIR 551 B8 A HR % 5]

If you have allergies to any food, please inform your service staff before ordering



BEE BEHE

OMAKASE

Nagomi Set Fi(72Z#) vk $2,180
Abalone Set fifi &>k $1,980
Oyakata Set #l 5 &~k $1,680
Hanaita Set {& #k &>k $980

Omakase set includes appetizer, soup, sashimi/ sushi,
grilled item, deep-fried item and dessert

RIS+ 35 0 FE1 /KIS - B Y -
BEEEob FIE AT 57/ W BERL 0 - R
PR

BRIFEVEDE RSP
SASHIMI COMBINATION

Pl S 6 RS (GE)  HESRAI S PR 6 3K $990
Premium assorted sashimi (6 kinds)

P Sy b AT GEH)  HESR S B 5 3K $480
Deluxe assorted sashimi (5 kinds)

BHETEVE DY ETHHS
SUSHI COMBINATION

(ZEXVFFE] 10 BRaEiR L) e PHE 10 3K $940
Premium assorted sushi (10 kinds)

IZEVFE] 6 BEEH(L) MR EIPHE 6 3K $480
Deluxe assorted sushi (6 kinds)

10% D —E AR BIEINAE S ET,
Shi—e %
All prices are subject to 10% service charge
AR ET YA BBUER - S5ERE 2 Aas Eriks 8

If you have allergiesto any food, please inform your service staff before ordering

BI-7-8 MERERHE

SEAFOOD

ERIOPEX B KEOEEA H5 5 market
Grilled seasonal fish price
PR EdnEhex  BEAbiERENR {2 market
Grilled lobster with hokkai sauce price
TeOITMNNIANZ-BEE A lEERE R $680
Grilled Tarabagani leg with butter

TOCDTYNY—RBEE THEERE I $380
Grilled abalone with sauce

HOREPCAZ RS BEIRMTEERIR $220
Grilled shrimp with crab butter

RGOV eSS TE U $220
Grilled cod fish

fBODOTEIES TR M $180
Grilled eel

fighex  EEREE A $90
Grilled Japan e mackerel with salt

SCORRFL  BEEEa A $80
Grilled dried pufferfish

IAHTREE BRI $180
Grilled uroko

BEOTEBEE  IETERE IR $180
Grilled king clam with sake

REOIEA THHA R $160

Braised king clam with sake

10% D —EZEARRIMFE S ET,
Shi—e %
All prices are subject to 10% service charge
AR I YA BOEIR - S51E B8 BB MR s £

If you have allergies to any food, please inform your service staff before ordering



BHITY YEY)
AGEMONO
W R LS e

Shrimp tempura

KIEFEREO DY FenRImEE
Assorted tempura

B e D RIS FER R I 4
Assorted vegetable tempura

MELLLREEFOREE  FINEZERITE
Pumpkin and sweet potato tempura

VI 2T T DOREERE WORE R
Soft shell crab tempura

EVRCE DS ERETE
Deep-fried chicken soft bone

R MEERAE
Deep-fried gingko

VINTZEDORFET KEfikfaSa
Deep-fried calamari

R ——_
BREHEE e
MEAT

AT —=% BALY —2EE  fIEHERS
Wagyu beef steak

ToAn RS BN
Wagyu beef with garlic

Tk MpEE
Chicken teriyaki

HEERED

YeRIDTZ L AETZ AT 77 FraiGi
Special French duck liver

10% D —E2EARRIMFE S ET,
Shi—e %
All prices are subject to 10% service charge
AR ET YA BBUER - S5ERE 2 Aas Eriks 8

If you have allergiesto any food, please inform your service staff before ordering

$520

$280

$120

$120

$120

$120

$80

$90

$420

$460

$160

$280

BHE/8FF 5 | FE]
SASHIMI / SUSHI

5

Sashimi
N TEHE $980
Sea urchin
FrkAnA-(A-5) HAFI4 $520
Wagyu beef
A5 e $380
Tuna
L5 tgfaiE U2 14) $340
Fatty tuna (2 pcs)
OB ES FEA $300
Golegnathus amberjack
WL H T $280
Scallop
VB =AU $280
Salmon roe
fiek: =N $168
Salmon
KRR RHE $280
Ark shell
HifeE S $190
Sweet shrimp
A MG TR $220
Jumbo shrimp
IHHEEE TEIEITIR $140
Live shrimp
Ko Kffix $100
Angel shrimp

IRE T 2208
Grilled sea eel

KOZ DD KEEOFEE
Seared flat fish

A DD SRS
Geoduck

S5H W H

Turban shell

IHFEAME BRI

Live lobster

Bl RS
Snapper

10% D —EZEARRIMFE S ET,
Shi—e %
All prices are subject to 10% service charge
AR I YA BOEIR - S51E B8 BB MR s £

If you have allergies to any food, please inform your service staff before ordering

HeE/EE
Sushi / pc

$368

$180

$100

$180

$90

$140

$160

$60

$90

$80

$220

$140

$100

$100

$90

HEH{E market price
HEHE market price
HHE market price

HHE market price



KBFEL/FFE TE/EY
ROLL / HAND ROLL

NEELAHEE AR fhit
Minced fatty tuna and spring onion roll

=r=r—8kEE REYOKE
Tuna with garlic roll

fE AN T+ LT O—)L = EINESE
Salmon California roll

WBEREEES  HRRERENE

Prawn tempura roll

R FRELAHEX WK T REeie Al G
Minced fatty tuna, cod roe and spring onion roll
DRV =T 2V ITTVEE SREN G
Soft shell crab roll

HNTrv=Ta—)v I E

California roll
IRk KE

= YTH =

Salmon salad

VIR 2T T TR VERR R/ D
Soft shell crab salad

WETF-R EAEs

Wine marinated with cheese

FEYZ4 FIEE
Wa-fu mixed vegetable salad

10% D —ERE BB MAESILET,
Fin—RisE

All prices are subject to 10% service charge

WREEETRYABBUEIR - SHERE Z AT SRS A

If you have allergiesto any food, please inform your service staff before ordering

$260

$180

$180

$180

$160

$140

$120

$180

$140

$80

$60

BEEEOY) 1Y)
GRILLED

A hEE GIREES)C
Wagyu beef skewer

80D R E X Bm e

Eel skewer

TILARET AT T T7HRBEE  FHUEBNS AT 28
Premium French duck liver skewer

FrBREEx e

Ox tongue skewer

TP DM - EIER 2 R E X
TR £ 3 5 5

Marinated chicken wings with citrus and pepper
skewer

KITOPW RS HaUB A ACHE R

Pork belly skewer

HADFF > 2y 7BBEE HAHSHA B
Japanese chicken neck skewer

FEX & DEBEE HEASRE
Chicken skewer

EVRRE X HEHRE 50
Chicken soft bone skewer
I R R e X H TR

Green peppers skewer

MEF B pEx H A A 4k 5 5
Shitake skewer

BEXH KT B HE K+

Grilled cod roe with salt

X/l —Dih e RS
Fried mushrooms with butter

10% D —ERE BB MAE S ET,
Fin—RisE

All prices are subject to 10% service charge

MRS BV BRUEIR 551 B8 A HR % 5]

ESE=S
Per Skewer

$350

$180

$140

$100

$50

$90

$60

$40

$40

$40

$40

$50

$70

If you have allergies to any food, please inform your service staff before ordering



S ——

Bk )
NABEMONO

A4 EBEE
Wagyu beef sukiyaki

MEDOLPSLeS  FI4KEH
Wagyu beef shabu shabu

A==

BNk S B 58
ADDITIONAL
R b

(N2 H 4~ BA 6 F ~ TR DU 1Y)
FESRERE (T4 & - Rl 6 & - JErdElifm 1 &)
Assorted seafood (Scallop 4 pcs, Clam 6 pcs, Live
South African abalone 1 pc)

TEPEMEE 1 IT  IEINEREER (1)
Live lobster (1 pc)

TOEOZIN 2 JErEIEEE (2 €)
Live South African abalone (2 pcs)

EEE 4K EAHIEIR (4 6)
Live king prawn (4 pcs)

HADKA H AKX (250 57)
Japanese Berkshire pork (250 g)

HADF F> HAEHEZE (300 77)
Japanese chicken (300 g)

10% D —E2EARRIMFE S ET,
Shi—e %
All prices are subject to 10% service charge
AR ET YA BBUER - S5ERE 2 Aas Eriks 8

If you have allergiesto any food, please inform your service staff before ordering

$980

$980

$488

$488

$488

$388

$188

$188

TY¥—F Hk
DESSERT

EiDTL—Y FEKE
Seasonal fruit

ARV —F% 2 HIGEEEERE
Cake of the day

T AF Ay —x 4L MR
Red bean and coconut milk pudding

BEET  FIEHE
Roasted sweet potato

Green tea ice-cream

WP v—ob HTEE
Yuzu sorbet

10% D —EZEARRIMFE S ET,
Shi—e %
All prices are subject to 10% service charge
AR I YA BOEIR - S51E B8 BB MR s £

If you have allergies to any food, please inform your service staff before ordering

$68

$138

$88

$80

$38

$38



